
Milford Recreation Department

10U Girls Basketball League

2023-2024

2/13/2024

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Monday 11/27/23 5:30pm 1 Parsons 1 29 Huskies vs 4 Blue Devils

Monday 11/27/23 5:30pm 1 Parsons 2 14 Wings vs 6 Storm

Monday 11/27/23 6:30pm 1 Parsons 1 12 Wolves vs 4 Liberty

Monday 12/04/23 5:30pm 2 Parsons 1 8 Wolves vs 7 Wings

Monday 12/04/23 5:30pm 2 Parsons 2 7 Liberty vs 16 Blue Devils

Monday 12/04/23 6:30pm 2 Parsons 1 31 Huskies vs 6 Storm

Monday 12/11/23 5:30pm 3 Parsons 1 7 Liberty vs 9 Wings

Monday 12/11/23 5:30pm 3 Parsons 2 30 Huskies vs 5 Wolves

Monday 12/11/23 6:30pm 3 Parsons 1 18 Blue Devils vs 11 Storm

Monday 12/18/23 5:30pm 4 Parsons 1 8 Storm vs 9 Wolves

Monday 12/18/23 5:30pm 4 Parsons 2 7 Liberty vs 20 Huskies

Monday 12/18/23 6:30pm 4 Parsons 1 9 Wings vs 12 Blue Devils

Monday 01/08/24 5:30pm 5 Parsons 1 16 Storm vs 6 Liberty

Monday 01/08/24 5:30pm 5 Parsons 2 12 Blue Devils vs 9 Wolves

Monday 01/08/24 6:30pm 5 Parsons 1 7 Wings vs 32 Huskies

Monday 01/22/24 5:30pm 6 Parsons 1 5 Blue Devils vs 28 Huskies

Monday 01/22/24 5:30pm 6 Parsons 2 12 Storm vs 14 Wings

Monday 01/22/24 6:30pm 6 Parsons 1 17 Liberty vs 18 Wolves

Monday 01/29/24 5:30pm 7 Parsons 1 15 Wings vs 12 Wolves

Monday 01/29/24 5:30pm 7 Parsons 2 21 Blue Devils vs 11 Liberty

Monday 01/29/24 6:30pm 7 Parsons 1 15 Storm vs 34 Huskies

Monday 02/05/24 5:30pm 8 Parsons 1 11 Wings vs 12 Liberty

Monday 02/05/24 5:30pm 8 Parsons 2 16 Wolves vs 26 Huskies

Monday 02/05/24 6:30pm 8 Parsons 1 10 Storm vs 12 Blue Devils

Monday 02/12/24 5:30pm 9 Parsons 1 14 Wolves vs 17 Storm

Monday 02/12/24 5:30pm 9 Parsons 2 33 Huskies vs 8 Liberty

Monday 02/12/24 6:30pm 9 Parsons 1 8 Blue Devils vs 10 Wings

Monday 02/26/24 5:30pm 10 Parsons 1 Liberty vs Storm

Monday 02/26/24 5:30pm 10 Parsons 2 Wolves vs Blue Devils

Monday 02/26/24 6:30pm 10 Parsons 1 Huskies vs Wings

Playoffs begin 03/04/24 

Single Elimination-Top 2 Seeds receive byes


